THE 2025 MILLEY NOMINATION FORM

Mill Valley Creative Achievement Awards • 415-497-0427 • info@milleyawards.org • www.milleyawards.org

Using the criteria in the brochure or on the website, describe why you feel this person deserves *The Milley, Mill Valley's Creative Achievement Award.* The brochure and the website also describe recommended accompanying material to complete your nomination. **Ten pages maximum.**

All materials must arrive at Mill Valley City Hall by noon on Thursday, April 17, 2025.

You may drop off or mail materials to 26 Corte Madera Avenue, Mill Valley, CA 94941 Attn: Milleys

NAME OF NOMINEE:		
HOME ADDRESS:		
CITY/ZIP:		
PHONE:	CELL:	EMAIL:
NOMINATOR'S NAME:		
HOME ADDRESS:		
CITY/ZIP:		
PHONE:	CELL:	EMAIL:
NAME OF SECONDING CITIZEN (OPTIONAL):		
HOME ADDRESS:		
CITY/ZIP:		
PHONE:	CELL:	EMAIL: